

PS&E JOB NO : 12A006 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008314 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL4002
 HWY : SR 005
 TITLE : I-5
 MILITARY RD TO NE 117TH ST
 PAVEMENT REPAIR
 12A006
 PROJECT : IM-0053(961)
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 6 2012
 AWARDED ON : Jun 11 2012

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
INTERSTATE IMPROVEMENT, INC. 16871 CANBY AVE 55021-8553 FARIBAULT MN 550210008 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100171	PENHALL COMPANY 14045 NORTHDAL E BLVD 55374-9490 ROGERS MN 553740310 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100190	C.A. CAREY CORPORATION 537 NW LOCUST ST 98027-2412 ISSAQUAH WA 980271006 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100134

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT							
PREPARATION											
1	MOBILIZATION										
		L.S.			-51.55 %		14.08 %				-3.03 %
			438,300.00	212,338.00	-225,962.00	500,000.00	61,700.00	425,000.00	-13,300.00		
2	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE AND OBSTRUCTION										
		L.S.			-12.72 %		-96.85 %				5.15 %
			9,510.00	8,300.00	-1,210.00	300.00	-9,210.00	10,000.00	490.00		
3	REMOVING GUARDRAIL										
	13830.0000	L.F.	3.5000	3.1500	-10.00 %	3.1500	-10.00 %	4.0000	14.29 %		
			48,405.00	43,564.50	-4,840.50	43,564.50	-4,840.50	55,320.00	6,915.00		
4	REMOVING GUARDRAIL ANCHOR										
	12.0000	EACH	230.0000	200.0000	-13.04 %	200.0000	-13.04 %	235.0000	2.17 %		
			2,760.00	2,400.00	-360.00	2,400.00	-360.00	2,820.00	60.00		
5	REMOVING PAINT LINE										
	88220.0000	L.F.	0.3000	0.2600	-13.33 %	0.3500	16.67 %	0.5000	66.67 %		
			26,466.00	22,937.20	-3,528.80	30,877.00	4,411.00	44,110.00	17,644.00		
SURFACING											
6	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE										
	42.0000	TON	30.0000	150.0000	400.00 %	150.0000	400.00 %	100.0000	233.33 %		
			1,260.00	6,300.00	5,040.00	6,300.00	5,040.00	4,200.00	2,940.00		
LIQUID ASPHALT											
7	ANTI-STRIPPING ADDITIVE										
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %		
			2,230.00	2,230.00		2,230.00		2,230.00			
CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT											
8	RIDE SMOOTHNESS COMPLIANCE ADJUSTMENT										
		CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %		
			-3.00	-3.00		-3.00		-3.00			

PS&E JOB NO : 12A006 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008314 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL4002
 HWY : SR 005
 TITLE : I-5
 MILITARY RD TO NE 117TH ST
 PAVEMENT REPAIR
 12A006
 PROJECT : IM-0053(961)
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 6 2012
 AWARDED ON : Jun 11 2012

-----	LOW BIDDER	-----	-----	2ND BIDDER	-----	-----	3RD BIDDER	-----
	INTERSTATE IMPROVEMENT, INC.			PENHALL COMPANY			C.A. CAREY CORPORATION	
	16871 CANBY AVE			14045 NORTHDALE BLVD			537 NW LOCUST ST	
	55021-8553			55374-9490			98027-2412	
	FARIBAULT MN 550210008			ROGERS MN 553740310			ISSAQUAH WA 980271006	
	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100171			CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100190			CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100134	

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	3RD BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT										
9	REPLACE CEMENT CONCRETE PANEL									
	1731.0000	S.Y.	300.0000	419.0000	39.67 %	450.0000	50.00 %	476.0000	58.67 %	
			519,300.00	725,289.00	205,989.00	778,950.00	259,650.00	823,956.00	304,656.00	
10	PARTIAL DEPTH SPALL REPAIR									
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %	
			40,800.00	40,800.00		40,800.00		40,800.00		
11	CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT GRINDING									
	125959.0000	S.Y.	13.2500	15.0000	13.21 %	17.5000	32.08 %	21.5000	62.26 %	
			1,668,956.75	1,889,385.00	220,428.25	2,204,282.50	535,325.75	2,708,118.50	1,039,161.75	
12	REPLACE UNCOMPACTABLE MATERIAL									
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %	
			42,000.00	42,000.00		42,000.00		42,000.00		
HOT MIX ASPHALT										
13	CRACK SEALING									
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %	
			5,000.00	5,000.00		5,000.00		5,000.00		
14	PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT									
	22060.0000	S.Y.	3.0000	3.0500	1.67 %	6.0000	100.00 %	4.6000	53.33 %	
			66,180.00	67,283.00	1,103.00	132,360.00	66,180.00	101,476.00	35,296.00	
15	HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG 64-22									
	2223.0000	TON	70.0000	108.5000	55.00 %	120.0000	71.43 %	130.0000	85.71 %	
			155,610.00	241,195.50	85,585.50	266,760.00	111,150.00	288,990.00	133,380.00	
16	JOB MIX COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT									
		CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %	
			2,890.00	2,890.00		2,890.00		2,890.00		
17	ASPHALT COST PRICE ADJUSTMENT									
		CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %	
			11,117.00	11,117.00		11,117.00		11,117.00		

PS&E JOB NO : 12A006 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008314 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL4002
 HWY : SR 005
 TITLE : I-5
 MILITARY RD TO NE 117TH ST
 PAVEMENT REPAIR
 12A006
 PROJECT : IM-0053(961)
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 6 2012
 AWARDED ON : Jun 11 2012

-----	LOW BIDDER	-----	-----	2ND BIDDER	-----	-----	3RD BIDDER	-----
	INTERSTATE IMPROVEMENT, INC.			PENHALL COMPANY			C.A. CAREY CORPORATION	
	16871 CANBY AVE			14045 NORTHDAL BLVD			537 NW LOCUST ST	
	55021-8553			55374-9490			98027-2412	
	FARIBAULT MN 550210008			ROGERS MN 553740310			ISSAQUAH WA 980271006	
	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100171			CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100190			CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100134	

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		
EROSION CNTL AND ROADSIDE RESTORATION									
18	ESC LEAD								
	96.0000	DAY	75.0000	85.0000	13.33 %	115.0000	53.33 %	100.0000	33.33 %
			7,200.00	8,160.00	960.00	11,040.00	3,840.00	9,600.00	2,400.00
19	INLET PROTECTION								
	67.0000	EACH	70.0000	65.0000	-7.14 %	75.0000	7.14 %	110.0000	57.14 %
			4,690.00	4,355.00	-335.00	5,025.00	335.00	7,370.00	2,680.00
20	STREET CLEANING								
	318.0000	HR	100.0000	115.0000	15.00 %	105.0000	5.00 %	140.0000	40.00 %
			31,800.00	36,570.00	4,770.00	33,390.00	1,590.00	44,520.00	12,720.00
21	COMPOST SOCK								
	18690.0000	L.F.	4.2500	5.0000	17.65 %	5.0000	17.65 %	3.3000	-22.35 %
			79,432.50	93,450.00	14,017.50	93,450.00	14,017.50	61,677.00	-17,755.50
22	EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL								
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %
			20,000.00	20,000.00		20,000.00		20,000.00	
23	HIGH VISIBILITY FENCE								
	3140.0000	L.F.	3.0000	3.0000	0.00 %	2.0000	-33.33 %	5.0000	66.67 %
			9,420.00	9,420.00	0.00	6,280.00	-3,140.00	15,700.00	6,280.00
TRAFFIC									
24	EXTRUDED CURB								
	100.0000	L.F.	10.0000	15.0000	50.00 %	15.0000	50.00 %	35.0000	250.00 %
			1,000.00	1,500.00	500.00	1,500.00	500.00	3,500.00	2,500.00
25	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 31								
	12905.0000	L.F.	23.0000	22.0000	-4.35 %	22.0000	-4.35 %	26.0000	13.04 %
			296,815.00	283,910.00	-12,905.00	283,910.00	-12,905.00	335,530.00	38,715.00
26	BEAM GUARDRAIL TRANSITION SECTION TYPE 21								
	8.0000	EACH	2,500.0000	3,425.0000	37.00 %	3,425.0000	37.00 %	4,000.0000	60.00 %
			20,000.00	27,400.00	7,400.00	27,400.00	7,400.00	32,000.00	12,000.00
27	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 31 NON-FLARED TERMINAL								
	5.0000	EACH	2,200.0000	2,550.0000	15.91 %	2,550.0000	15.91 %	3,000.0000	36.36 %
			11,000.00	12,750.00	1,750.00	12,750.00	1,750.00	15,000.00	4,000.00

PS&E JOB NO : 12A006 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008314 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL4002
 HWY : SR 005
 TITLE : I-5
 MILITARY RD TO NE 117TH ST
 PAVEMENT REPAIR
 12A006
 PROJECT : IM-0053(961)
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 6 2012
 AWARDED ON : Jun 11 2012

-----	LOW BIDDER	-----	-----	2ND BIDDER	-----	-----	3RD BIDDER	-----
	INTERSTATE IMPROVEMENT, INC.			PENHALL COMPANY			C.A. CAREY CORPORATION	
	16871 CANBY AVE			14045 NORTHDALE BLVD			537 NW LOCUST ST	
	55021-8553			55374-9490			98027-2412	
	FARIBAULT MN 550210008			ROGERS MN 553740310			ISSAQUAH WA 980271006	
	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100171			CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100190			CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100134	

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		
TRAFFIC									
28	BEAM GUARDRAIL BURIED TERMINAL TYPE 2								
	463.0000	L.F.	45.0000	42.0000	-6.67 %	42.0000	-6.67 %	49.0000	8.89 %
			20,835.00	19,446.00	-1,389.00	19,446.00	-1,389.00	22,687.00	1,852.00
29	BEAM GUARDRAIL ANCHOR TYPE 10								
	4.0000	EACH	700.0000	900.0000	28.57 %	900.0000	28.57 %	1,050.0000	50.00 %
			2,800.00	3,600.00	800.00	3,600.00	800.00	4,200.00	1,400.00
30	TRANSPORTABLE ATTENUATOR(S)								
	6.0000	EACH	5,000.0000	10,000.0000	100.00 %	15,000.0000	200.00 %	11,500.0000	130.00 %
			30,000.00	60,000.00	30,000.00	90,000.00	60,000.00	69,000.00	39,000.00
31	OPERATION OF TRANSPORTABLE ATTENUATOR(S)								
	244.0000	HR	45.0000	80.0000	77.78 %	52.0000	15.56 %	60.0000	33.33 %
			10,980.00	19,520.00	8,540.00	12,688.00	1,708.00	14,640.00	3,660.00
32	REPAIR TRANSPORTABLE ATTENUATOR(S)								
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %
			10,000.00	10,000.00		10,000.00		10,000.00	
33	FLEXIBLE GUIDE POST								
	39.0000	EACH	40.0000	35.0000	-12.50 %	35.0000	-12.50 %	41.0000	2.50 %
			1,560.00	1,365.00	-195.00	1,365.00	-195.00	1,599.00	39.00
34	BARRIER DELINEATOR								
	10.0000	EACH	20.0000	20.0000	0.00 %	20.0000	0.00 %	24.0000	20.00 %
			200.00	200.00	0.00	200.00	0.00	240.00	40.00
35	PAINT LINE								
	200880.0000	L.F.	0.1200	0.1100	-8.33 %	0.1500	25.00 %	0.2500	108.33 %
			24,105.60	22,096.80	-2,008.80	30,132.00	6,026.40	50,220.00	26,114.40
36	PROFILED PLASTIC LINE								
	164420.0000	L.F.	0.5600	0.5100	-8.93 %	0.6000	7.14 %	0.8500	51.79 %
			92,075.20	83,854.20	-8,221.00	98,652.00	6,576.80	139,757.00	47,681.80
37	PROFILED PLASTIC WIDE LANE LINE								
	29530.0000	L.F.	2.7000	3.8500	42.59 %	4.0000	48.15 %	4.4000	62.96 %
			79,731.00	113,690.50	33,959.50	118,120.00	38,389.00	129,932.00	50,201.00
38	PLASTIC DRAINAGE MARKING								
	39.0000	EACH	25.0000	30.0000	20.00 %	35.0000	40.00 %	35.0000	40.00 %
			975.00	1,170.00	195.00	1,365.00	390.00	1,365.00	390.00

PS&E JOB NO : 12A006 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008314 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL4002
 HWY : SR 005
 TITLE : I-5
 MILITARY RD TO NE 117TH ST
 PAVEMENT REPAIR
 12A006
 PROJECT : IM-0053(961)
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 6 2012
 AWARDED ON : Jun 11 2012

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
INTERSTATE IMPROVEMENT, INC. 16871 CANBY AVE 55021-8553 FARIBAULT MN 550210008 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100171	PENHALL COMPANY 14045 NORTHDAL E BLVD 55374-9490 ROGERS MN 553740310 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100190	C.A. CAREY CORPORATION 537 NW LOCUST ST 98027-2412 ISSAQUAH WA 980271006 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100134

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	3RD BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
TRAFFIC										
39	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE 2 40.4100	HUND	300.0000 12,123.00	380.0000 15,355.80	26.67 % 3,232.80	345.0000 13,941.45	15.00 % 1,818.45	550.0000 22,225.50	83.33 % 10,102.50	
40	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING 201230.0000	L.F.	2.0000 402,460.00	0.2800 56,344.40	-86.00 % -346,115.60	0.6500 130,799.50	-67.50 % -271,660.50	0.6500 130,799.50	-67.50 % -271,660.50	
41	PERMANENT SIGNING L.S.		18,011.00	35,000.00	94.33 % 16,989.00	35,000.00	94.33 % 16,989.00	26,000.00	44.36 % 7,989.00	
42	DIRECTIONAL BORING 80.0000	L.F.	55.0000 4,400.00	67.0000 5,360.00	21.82 % 960.00	80.0000 6,400.00	45.45 % 2,000.00	78.0000 6,240.00	41.82 % 1,840.00	
43	SEQUENTIAL ARROW SIGN 2960.0000	HR	3.0500 9,028.00	3.0000 8,880.00	-1.64 % -148.00	3.0000 8,880.00	-1.64 % -148.00	4.0000 11,840.00	31.15 % 2,812.00	
44	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN 990.0000	HR	4.9000 4,851.00	20.0000 19,800.00	308.16 % 14,949.00	10.0000 9,900.00	104.08 % 5,049.00	9.0000 8,910.00	83.67 % 4,059.00	
45	OTHER TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL L.S.		53,000.00	120,000.00	126.42 % 67,000.00	150,000.00	183.02 % 97,000.00	275,000.00	418.87 % 222,000.00	
46	OTHER TRAFFIC CONTROL LABOR 3488.0000	HR	50.0000 174,400.00	67.0000 233,696.00	34.00 % 59,296.00	48.0000 167,424.00	-4.00 % -6,976.00	63.0000 219,744.00	26.00 % 45,344.00	
47	TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR L.S.		58,860.00	50,000.00	-15.05 % -8,860.00	55.00	-99.91 % -58,805.00	57,000.00	-3.16 % -1,860.00	
48	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A 588.0000	S.F.	20.0000 11,760.00	12.5000 7,350.00	-37.50 % -4,410.00	13.0000 7,644.00	-35.00 % -4,116.00	18.0000 10,584.00	-10.00 % -1,176.00	
49	PLASTIC HOV LANE SYMBOL 16.0000	EACH	130.0000 2,080.00	150.0000 2,400.00	15.38 % 320.00	130.0000 2,080.00	0.00 % 0.00	300.0000 4,800.00	130.77 % 2,720.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 12A006 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008314 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL4002
 HWY : SR 005
 TITLE : I-5
 MILITARY RD TO NE 117TH ST
 PAVEMENT REPAIR
 12A006
 PROJECT : IM-0053(961)
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 6 2012
 AWARDED ON : Jun 11 2012

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
INTERSTATE IMPROVEMENT, INC. 16871 CANBY AVE 55021-8553 FARIBAULT MN 550210008 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100171	PENHALL COMPANY 14045 NORTHDAL E BLVD 55374-9490 ROGERS MN 553740310 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100190	C.A. CAREY CORPORATION 537 NW LOCUST ST 98027-2412 ISSAQUAH WA 980271006 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100134

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	3RD BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
TRAFFIC										
50	LOOP REPLACEMENT TYPE R1 62.0000	EACH	1,050.0000 65,100.00	627.8300 38,925.46	-40.21 % -26,174.54	720.0000 44,640.00	-31.43 % -20,460.00	730.0000 45,260.00	-30.48 % -19,840.00	
51	LOOP REPLACEMENT TYPE WR 1.0000	EACH	1,300.0000 1,300.00	1,110.5400 1,110.54	-14.57 % -189.46	1,300.0000 1,300.00	0.00 % 0.00	1,300.0000 1,300.00	0.00 % 0.00	
52	JUNCTION BOX REPLACEMENT TYPE 4 2.0000	EACH	2,075.0000 4,150.00	3,087.1300 6,174.26	48.78 % 2,024.26	3,600.0000 7,200.00	73.49 % 3,050.00	3,600.0000 7,200.00	73.49 % 3,050.00	
53	JUNCTION BOX REPLACEMENT TYPE 5 4.0000	EACH	2,500.0000 10,000.00	3,808.2000 15,232.80	52.33 % 5,232.80	4,500.0000 18,000.00	80.00 % 8,000.00	4,470.0000 17,880.00	78.80 % 7,880.00	
54	LEAD IN CONDUIT REPLACEMENT 2.0000	EACH	200.0000 400.00	312.3800 624.76	56.19 % 224.76	360.0000 720.00	80.00 % 320.00	365.0000 730.00	82.50 % 330.00	
OTHER ITEMS										
55	INCENTIVE EARLY COMPL.	EST.	120,000.00	120,000.00	0.00 %	120,000.00	0.00 %	120,000.00	0.00 %	
56	TYPE C PROGRESS SCHEDULE	L.S.	20,000.00	20,000.00	0.00 %	20,000.00	0.00 %	20,000.00	0.00 %	
57	SCHEDULE UPDATE 9.0000	EACH	400.0000 3,600.00	400.0000 3,600.00	0.00 % 0.00	400.0000 3,600.00	0.00 % 0.00	400.0000 3,600.00	0.00 % 0.00	
58	ROADWAY SURVEYING	L.S.	15,000.00	41,352.50	175.68 % 26,352.50	15,000.00	0.00 %	30,000.00	100.00 %	
59	JUST IN TIME TRAINING	L.S.	10,000.00	7,500.00	-25.00 % -2,500.00	8,500.00	-15.00 % -1,500.00	3,500.00	-65.00 % -6,500.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 12A006 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008314 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL4002
 HWY : SR 005
 TITLE : I-5
 MILITARY RD TO NE 117TH ST
 PAVEMENT REPAIR
 12A006
 PROJECT : IM-0053(961)
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 6 2012
 AWARDED ON : Jun 11 2012

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
INTERSTATE IMPROVEMENT, INC. 16871 CANBY AVE 55021-8553 FARIBAULT MN 550210008 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100171	PENHALL COMPANY 14045 NORTHDAL E BLVD 55374-9490 ROGERS MN 553740310 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100190	C.A. CAREY CORPORATION 537 NW LOCUST ST 98027-2412 ISSAQUAH WA 980271006 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100134

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT							
OTHER ITEMS											
60	REFERENCING EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKINGS	L.S.			-14.67 %		66.67 %		80.00 %		
			15,000.00	12,800.00	-2,200.00	25,000.00	10,000.00	27,000.00	12,000.00		
61	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE	EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %		
			5.00	5.00		5.00		5.00			
62	MINOR CHANGE	CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %		
			-1.00	-1.00		-1.00		-1.00			
63	SPCC PLAN	L.S.			-65.00 %		-50.00 %		-80.00 %		
			5,000.00	1,750.00	-3,250.00	2,500.00	-2,500.00	1,000.00	-4,000.00		
64	ROADSIDE CLEANUP	EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %		
			1,000.00	1,000.00		1,000.00		1,000.00			
65	FORCE ACCOUNT FOR POTHOLING	EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %		
			5,000.00	5,000.00		5,000.00		5,000.00			
66	SHOULDER CLEANUP	L.S.			100.00 %		150.00 %		565.00 %		
			10,000.00	20,000.00	10,000.00	25,000.00	15,000.00	66,500.00	56,500.00		
CONTRACT TOTAL			\$4,831,928.05	\$5,004,744.22	3.58%	\$5,779,728.95	19.62%	\$6,679,678.50	38.24%	3RD BIDDER REJECTED	
BASE TOTAL			\$4,831,928.05	\$5,004,744.22	3.58%	\$5,779,728.95	19.62%	\$6,679,678.50	38.24%	3RD BIDDER REJECTED	